
 
 

                                Image Flair Academy’s Holiday Program 2025 

 

 

COURSE DATE  TIME COST VENUE 

Image Flair Social 
Etiquette & Dining 
Workshop 

5 to 12 years old 

(Include lunch) 

06 Jun (Fri) 

05 Dec (Fri) 

11 Jul (Fri) 

 

10am to 1pm 
 

 $168 20 Collyer Quay 
#23-00 Singapore 
049319 

02 Days Macaroni 
and Please® 

4 to 7 years old 

09 Jun (Mon) to 10 Jun (Tue) 

23 Jul (Wed) to 24 Jul (Thu) 

11 Nov (Tue) to 12 Nov (Wed) 

08 Dec (Mon) to 09 Dec (Tue) 

 

1.30pm to 
4.30pm 

 

$288 

 

20 Collyer Quay 
#23-00 Singapore 
049319 

3 Days Etiquette 
Plus™ 

(Covers steps to 
building 
confidence and 
social interaction 
with others) 

8 to 12 years old 

11 Jun (Wed) to 13 Jun (Fri) 

07 July (Mon) to 09 July (Wed) 

10 Dec (Wed) to 12 Dec (Fri) 

10am to 1pm 

 

$388 

 

 

20 Collyer Quay 
#23-00 Singapore 
049319 



 
 

 

Limited numbers/small classes!! 

Email enquiry@imageflair.com.sg to register Now!! (NOTE:  If you are unable to do the original 

schedule, contact enquiry@imageflair.com.sg to work out a new schedule.) 

02 Days Character, 
Confidence and 
Courtesy® Kid for 4 
to 7 Years old 

02 Jun (Mon) to 03 Jun (Tue) 

16 Dec (Tue) to 17 Dec (Wed) 

10.30am to 
4pm 

$388 

 

 

 

20 Collyer 
Quay #23-00 
Singapore 
049319 

2 Days Teen 
Etiquette 101® 

12 to 19 years old 

12 Jun (Thu) to 13 Jun (Fri) 

18 Dec (Thu) to 19 Dec (Fri) 

1.30pm to 
4.30pm 

$348 20 Collyer 
Quay #23-00 
Singapore 
049319 

Teen Etiquette & 
Dining Workshop 

12 to 19 years old 

 

(Include lunch) 

20Jun (Fri) 

29 Dec (Mon) 

10am to 1pm 

 

$168 20 Collyer 
Quay #23-00 
Singapore 
049319 

3 days 
Confidence 
is Cool® 
Boot Camp        
(Includes 
Etiquette, 
Confidence 
Building and 
Public 
Speaking 
Skills) 

8 to 12 
years old 

 16 Jun (Mon) to 18 Jun (Wed) 

10 Dec (Wed) to 12 Dec (Fri) 

 

1.30pm to 
4.30pm 

$388 

 

 

20 Collyer 
Quay #23-00 
Singapore 
049319 
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